

Polka Music Preservation Society, Inc.

Tax ID #45-3430653

Bequest Information

I have named or plan to name the Polka Music Preservation Society, Inc., as a beneficiary in my will or living trust. The Polka Music Preservation Society will be designated as follows:

| Polka Music Preservation Society is to receive % of my estate; this bequest has a current estimated value of \$ |
|--|
| Polka Music Preservation Society will receive a specific request of \$ (specific dollar amount of value of items). |
| Polka Music Preservation Society is to receive% of my residuary estate; this bequest has a current estimated value of \$ |
| I have named Polka Music Preservation Society, Inc., as a beneficiary in: |
| Bank/Investment account (institution): |
| Life Insurance Policy (Issuer): |
| Retirement Plan (Administrator): |
| Polka Music Preservation Society, Inc., is% which is currently valued at an estimated \$ |
| Please direct this gift in the following way(s): |
| ☐ Unrestricted usage |
| Restricted to benefit the following: (Describe) |

| Print Donor Name: | |
|-------------------|-------------|
| Donor Signature: | |
| Date: | Birth date: |
| | |
| Print Donor Name: | |
| Donor Signature: | |
| Date: | Birth date: |
| | |
| Mailing Address: | |
| Street: | |
| City: | State: Zip: |
| | |
| E-mail: | |
| Phone: | |
| | |

Please use **Polka Music Preservation Society, Inc., Tax ID #45-3430653**, and the address below when specifying or designating a beneficiary.

Return this form to:

Todd Zaganiacz, President Polka Music Preservation Society, Inc. 1D Tina Drive South Deerfield, MA 01373-1032